Union County Board Of Supervisors
300 N. Pine Street Suite 10

Creston, lowa 50801
Phone: 641-782-1720
Fax: 641-782-1709

Website: www.unioncountyiowa.org

AGENDA

Ron Riley- Chair

1345 190th St.

Creston, IA 50801
641-782-0758
fiverileys@iowatelecom.net

Lois Monday- Vice Chair
607 McKinley St

Creston, IA 50801
641-782-7281
lois.monday@mchsi.com

Dennis Brown

2021 240th St.
Shannon City, IA 50861
641-346-2502

djb1l@mchsi.com

November 18, 2013

THE UNION COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS WILL MEET IN REGULAR SESSION, Monday, November 18, 2013

AT 9:00 AM IN THE BOARD ROOM IN THE UNION COUNTY COURTHOUSE.

9:00 AM
9:05 AM

9:10 AM

9:40 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

Adjournment.

Call the meeting to order, approve the agenda; approve the Minutes from the last meeting.

Open Forum

Steve Akes, Union County Engineer
Maintenance Activity Report.

Gene Haner, Union County Assessor
Family Farm Applications Approval

Paul Greufe
Conference Call to discuss HIPAA and FMLA

Sandy Hysell, Union County Auditor
Supervisor Comp Board Representative



